Calendar Images

Leeds Liverpool Canal, Kildwick
The White Lion

Farnhill Village

Kildwick Church

Leeds Liverpool Canal, Farnhill
Viamed Building, Cross Hills
River Aire, Kildwick

Back Street, Skipton

Canal, Skipton

Malham Cove

Black Bull Hotel, Haworth

Skipton Cenotath and Parish Church
Old White Bear, Cross Hills

Five Rise Locks, Bingley
Ribblehead Viaduct

The Parish Church, Haworth

The Salt Pot, Cowling

North Street, Keighley

Cononley Lead Mine

Skipton Church

Bolton Abbey

Cross Hills

Skipton Castle

Lund's Tower, Sutton in Craven
Cavendish Fountain, Bolton Abbey
View from the Hill over Cross Hills
Cononley Lead Mine

East Riddlesden Hall

Bronte Parsonage Museum, Haworth
Wainman's Monument

Bolton Abbey

Saltaire United Reformed Church
York Minster

St Andrews Church, Kildwick
East Riddlesden Hall

Dowley Gap, Leeds Liverpool Canal, Bingley

River Aire and Salts Mills, Saltaire
The River Nidd, Knaresborough

Photo or Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Photo
Drawing
Drawing
Drawing
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo

Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Black and White
Colour

Colour

Colour

Colour

1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016



