

Calendar Images

	<i>Photo or Drawing</i>		
Leeds Liverpool Canal, Kildwick	Drawing	Black and White	1979
The White Lion	Drawing	Black and White	1980
Farnhill Village	Drawing	Black and White	1981
Kildwick Church	Drawing	Black and White	1982
Leeds Liverpool Canal, Farnhill	Drawing	Black and White	1983
Viamed Building, Cross Hills	Drawing	Black and White	1984
River Aire, Kildwick	Drawing	Black and White	1985
Back Street, Skipton	Drawing	Black and White	1986
Canal, Skipton	Drawing	Black and White	1987
Malham Cove	Drawing	Black and White	1988
Black Bull Hotel, Haworth	Drawing	Black and White	1989
Skipton Cenotaph and Parish Church	Drawing	Black and White	1990
Old White Bear, Cross Hills	Drawing	Black and White	1991
Five Rise Locks, Bingley	Drawing	Black and White	1992
Ribblehead Viaduct	Drawing	Black and White	1993
The Parish Church, Haworth	Drawing	Black and White	1994
The Salt Pot, Cowling	Drawing	Black and White	1995
North Street, Keighley	Drawing	Black and White	1996
Cononley Lead Mine	Drawing	Black and White	1997
Skipton Church	Drawing	Black and White	1998
Bolton Abbey	Drawing	Black and White	1999
Cross Hills	Drawing	Black and White	2000
Skipton Castle	Drawing	Black and White	2001
Lund's Tower, Sutton in Craven	Drawing	Black and White	2002
Cavendish Fountain, Bolton Abbey	Drawing	Black and White	2003
View from the Hill over Cross Hills	Photo	Black and White	2004
Cononley Lead Mine	Drawing	Black and White	2005
East Riddlesden Hall	Drawing	Black and White	2006
Bronte Parsonage Museum, Haworth	Drawing	Black and White	2007
Wainman's Monument	Photo	Black and White	2008
Bolton Abbey	Photo	Black and White	2009
Saltaire United Reformed Church	Photo	Black and White	2010
York Minster	Photo	Black and White	2011
St Andrews Church, Kildwick	Photo	Black and White	2012
East Riddlesden Hall	Photo	Colour	2013
Dowley Gap, Leeds Liverpool Canal, Bingley	Photo	Colour	2014
River Aire and Salts Mills, Saltaire	Photo	Colour	2015
The River Nidd, Knaresborough	Photo	Colour	2016